
Treatment Price Practice Plan (50% off)

Initial consulation new patient

 
Routine examination 6 monthly
Hygiene treatment
radiographs

£70 (includes dental 
report & radiographs)

£46.00
£50.00
£10.00 each

 
 
 
included X2
included x2
no charge

Small
medium
Large

£90
£105.00
£125.00

-50%
-50%
-50%

AMALGAM FILLINGS (SILVER)

Composite fillings ( white)
Small 
Medium
large
Full tooth reconstruction

£100.00
£125.00
£150.00
£180

-50%
-50%
-50%

Root Canal Treatment
Anterior( front teeth)
Premolar( side tooth)
Molar ( Back teeth)

£285.00
£340.00
£425

-50%
-50%
-50%

Extractions
Simple tooth
Surgical 
simple extraction  but stiches required

£100.00
£150.00
£15.00

-50%
-50%
-50%

Crown and Bridge
Bonded (metal but tooth coloured)
Gold
Ceramic (no metal base, all tooth coloured)
Veneers
onlay (ceramic filling)

£465.00
POA
£525.00
£525.00
£465

-50%

-50%
-50%
-50%

Dentures
Full mouth denture( plastic)
Partial plastic denture
Metal denture
Additions per tooth
Repair 
 
Basic  to be seen emergency fee 

£695.00
£650
£995.00
£85.00
£90.00 
 
£65.00

-50%
-50%
-50%
-50%
not included 
 
-50%

Boundary Dental Care 2017 Fees

Call us on 01273 418 404


