Boundary Dental Care 2017 Fees

Treatment	Price	Practice Plan (50% off)
Initial consulation new patient	£70 (includes dental report & radiographs)	
Routine examination 6 monthly Hygiene treatment radiographs	£46.00 £50.00 £10.00 each	included X2 included x2 no charge
AMALGAM FILLINGS (SILVER)		
Small medium Large	£90 £105.00 £125.00	-50% -50% -50%
Composite fillings (white)		
Small Medium large Full tooth reconstruction	£100.00 £125.00 £150.00 £180	-50% -50% -50%
Root Canal Treatment		
Anterior(front teeth) Premolar(side tooth) Molar (Back teeth)	£285.00 £340.00 £425	-50% -50% -50%
Extractions		
Simple tooth Surgical simple extraction but stiches required	£100.00 £150.00 £15.00	-50% -50% -50%
Crown and Bridge		
Bonded (metal but tooth coloured) Gold Ceramic (no metal base, all tooth coloured) Veneers onlay (ceramic filling)	£465.00 POA £525.00 £525.00 £465	-50% -50% -50% -50%
<u>Dentures</u>		
Full mouth denture(plastic) Partial plastic denture Metal denture Additions per tooth Repair	£695.00 £650 £995.00 £85.00 £90.00	-50% -50% -50% -50% not included
Basic to be seen emergency fee	£65.00	-50%

Call us on 01273 418 404